
Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI QUYNH HOA

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI HUONG

Teacher Ms. MEGAN BLAKEMORE Teacher Ms. NGUYEN LAN ANH

Teacher Ms. PHAM THI THANH HUYEN

Kindergarten

Teachers

Pre-Nursery/ 

Nursery

Integrated

K1

Integrated

K2A

K2
International

Integrated

Prep A

Specialist

Teachers

Teacher Ms. QUACH THI MINH PHUC

Teacher Ms. RHEZA PERATER

Subject EFL

Teacher

Ms. ELFE PAJANOY 

AGUILAR

Subject PE 

Teacher Ms. SOPHIE  GLOVER Teacher Ms. LE THI HUONG

Teacher Mr. KIM HORUP

Subject EFL

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI THU HOAI

International 

Prep

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI NHAN

Teacher Ms. MYRA SUGABO

Teacher Ms. NGHIEM THI NHUNG

Pre-Nursery
Teacher Ms. TRAN THI DUONGTeacher Ms. HOANG THU QUYNH

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI PHUONG

Teacher

Mr. NICHOLAS 

BLASZCZYSZYN

Subject Music



Teacher Ms. NGUYEN LINH CHI Teacher Ms. ELFE PAJANOY AGUILAR

Teacher Ms. MYRA BANDOY SUGABO

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI HIEN

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN BICH NGOC

Teacher Mr. VINCENT JOHN FLYNN

Teacher Ms. TRAN NGOC THUY Teacher Mr. DAYLYN LUNDALL

Primary 

Class

Teachers

Year 1B 

Integrated

Year 2A

Integrated

Year 3A 

Integrated

Year 4A

Integrated

Year 5A

Integrated

Year 1

International

Year 2

International

Year 5

International

Year 4

International

Year 3 

International

Year 6 

International

Teacher Ms. CELIA FIALHO

Teacher Ms. MERYL-SUE KAMIES

Teacher

Ms. NGUYEN 

THI TUYET MAI

Teacher Mr. ABNER GORIO Teacher Ms. VU THI HANG

Year 1A 

Integrated

Year 5B 

Integrated

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN THI PHUONG LOAN

Teacher Ms. TRAN THUY DUONG Teacher Mr. BRIAN LIM

Teacher Ms. NGO PHUONG ANH

Teacher Ms. CHANTEL LOURENS

Teacher Mr. STEPHEN FAUGHNAN

Teacher

Ms. NGUYEN 

THI HUYEN THOTeacher Ms. CHARLOTTE BAILEY

Teacher Ms. LYNDA MARTIN

Teacher Ms. ESZTER KOVACS

Teacher

Ms. NGUYEN 

HONG NHUNG



Teacher

Mr. NICHOLAS 

BLASZCZYSZYN

Teacher Mr. GOKALP ERBUGA

Teacher Ms.  KONG QINGQING

Primary 

Specialist

Teachers

Music

PE

Chinese

Teacher Ms. TRAN THI THU THUY

Teacher

Ms. ELFE PAJANOY 

AGUILAR

Teacher Mr. JOMAR VIERNES

Teacher Mr. BRIAN LIM

Teacher Ms. RHEZA PERATER

Teacher Ms. MYRA SUGABO

ICT

EFL

Teacher

Ms. ELFE PAJANOY 

AGUILAR



Teacher Ms. DOAN THI THANH HA

Subject Literature

Teacher Ms. DANG THI PHUONG ANH

Subject Science

Teacher Mr. CINDELIN ALIPIO

Subject MOET English / NEO

Teacher Ms. BACH THI MAI

Subject Science

Teacher Mr. ROBERT PHILLIPS

Subject English

Teacher Ms. RANI SAPIA

Subject MOET English / NEO

Secondary

Class

Teachers

Year 7A

Integrated

Year 7B

Integrated

Year 8A

Integrated

Year 8B

Integrated

Year 7LB

International

Year 8LA

International

Year 8LB 

International

Teacher Mr. ROY GREYLING

Subject Global Perspectives

Teacher Mr. SCOTT BAILEY

Subject English

Teacher Ms. LE THI NHAN

Subject

Teacher Ms.  LE THI MY NHAN

Subject Math

Teacher Mr. JOMAR VIERNES

Subject MOET English / NEO

Year 6A 

Integrated

Teacher

Mr. NICHOLAS 

BLASZCZYSZYN

Subject Music

Year 6B 

Integrated

Teacher Ms. DO MINH TAM

Subject Math

Year 9A

Integrated

Teacher Ms. NGHIEM THU HUYEN

Subject

Year 7LA

International

Teacher Mr. CALLUM LAMB

Subject Math

Teacher Ms. LUONG THI LAN

Teacher Ms. TRAN TO OANH

Teacher Ms.  PHUNG THI LAN

Subject History

Teacher Ms. PHAM THI THU THUY

Subject Science

Teacher Mr. DANIEL BURT

Subject English

Teacher Mr. MICHAEL XAVIER

Subject STEM

Teacher Mr. GOKALP ERBUGA

Subject PE

Teacher Mr. CHRISTOPHER 

RHEINECKER

Subject English

Teacher Mr. DUCAN GRUFFITHS

Subject English



Teacher Ms.  NGUYEN THI THU CHI Teacher Mr. JOMAR VIERNES

Teacher Ms. TUONG THI THU TRANG

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN DOAN ANH DUONG

Teacher Ms. NGUYEN MINH ANH

Secondary

Specialist

Teachers

History

Art

Literature

Geography

Chinese

MOET 

English / 

NEO

English

STEM

P.E

Teacher

Mr. ROBERT 

PHILLIPS

Teacher Mr. CINDELIN ALIPIO

Subject

Teacher Mr. SURENDER KUMAR

Teacher Mr. HENDRIK PRINSLOO

Teacher Mr. NICHOLAS BLASZCZYSZYN

Music

Teacher Mr. SCOTT BAILEY

Global

 Perspective

Teacher

Ms. TRAN THI 

THU THUY

Teacher Mr. GOKALP ERBUGA

Teacher Ms. RANI SAPIA

Teacher Ms. AIMEE 

THOMAS

Teacher Mr. ROY 

GREYLING

Teacher Mr. DANIEL 

BURT
Teacher Ms. TEE QIAO YUIN

Science
Teacher Mr. ABNER GORIO

Teacher Mr. BERRY NG

Math

Teacher Ms. NELMARIE LOCHNER Teacher Mr. CALLUM LAMB

Teacher Mr. MICHEAL XAVIER

Teacher Mr. DUCAN GRUFFITHS
Teacher Mr. CHRISTOPHER 

RHEINECKER

Teacher Ms. TRAN THI THU THUY

Teacher Mr. BRIAN LIM
ICT

Teacher Mr. MOHAN SERAPIN

Teacher Ms. ISSABEL PRINSLOO-GREY



Teacher Ms. NELMARIE LOCHNER

Subject Math

Teacher

Ms. ISSABEL 

PRINSLOO-GREY

Subject ICT

Teacher Mr. BERRY NG

Subject Science

High 

School 

Class

Teachers

IGCSE 1A

IGCSE 1B

IGCSE 2A

IGCSE 2B

Teacher Ms. AIMEE THOMAS

Subject Global Perspective

A LEVEL B

AS LEVEL

A

AS LEVEL

B

AS LEVEL

C

A LEVEL A

Teacher Mr. MARC TYSON

Subject Economic

Teacher Ms. MELISSA GLUTZ

Subject Biology

Teacher Mr. TAMIR RATZON

Subject Mathemtatics

Teacher Mr. NICKSON THAMBUSAMY

Subject Chemistry

Teacher Ms. LINDIWE MAKALIMA

Subject Business

Teacher Ms. TEE QIAO YUIN

Subject Chinese
Teacher Mr. MOHAN SERAPIN

Subject Computer Science



Teacher Ms. MARIA BATAC

High

school

Specialist

Teachers

English

Math

Chinese

Science

Teacher Mr. MICHAEL CHRISTENSEN Teacher Ms. LIZL BRENT

Teacher Mr. TAMIR RATZON

Teacher Ms. NELMARIE LOCHNER

Teacher Ms. MELISSA GLUTZ

Teacher Mr. BERRY NG

Computer 

Science / ICT

Teacher

Ms. ISSABEL 

PRINSLOO-GREY

Global

 Perspective

Teacher Ms. AIMEE THOMAS

Business /

Economics

Psychology

Teacher Ms. CHARLOTTE BAILEY

Teacher Ms.  JODIE SMITHArt & 

Design

Teacher Mr. MOHAN SERAPIN

Teacher Mr. ROY GREYLING

Teacher

Ms. ISSABEL 

PRINSLOO-GREY

Teacher Ms. LINDIWE

 MAKALIMA

Teacher Mr. MARC TYSON

Teacher Ms. TEE QIAO YUIN
Teacher Mr. MICHEAL XAVIER

Teacher Mr. NICKSON THAMBUSAMY

Teacher Mr. DUCAN GRUFFITHS
Teacher Mr. CHRISTOPHER 

RHEINECKER

Teacher Mr. DANIEL BURT

Sociology
Teacher Ms. AIMEE THOMAS

Teacher Mr. SURENDER KUMAR

Literature

P.E Teacher Mr. HENDRIK PRINSLOO
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